Individual Results: Canadian National and FireFit World Championships - SATURDAY FINALS -
INDIVIDUAL - Sep 16, 2023

First Penalty | Bye or
Rank Last Name Name Department Team Name Status Results WildCard
Category: Chief
1 Lesnicki Pawel State Fire Service Poland 01:25:12
2 Gulaga Corey Shaunavon Fire Department 01:29:00
3 King Greg Quinte West Fire / Rescue Quinte West Fire / Rescue 01:41:80
4 Harnum Craig Fredericton Fire Department _Ilz_rEe'gl\e;lri;:ton Fire Department - 01:56:71
5 Schumann Marie-C.  Feuerwehr Potsdam FF 12 02:22:17
Category: Rookie
1 Long Michael Tecumseh Fire Department Tecumseh Fire Department 01:21:96
. Lo . e Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy - 99.
2 Audibert Dimitri Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy CNDF Firefit 01:22:36
. Henry- _ e Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy - Q.
3 Lagacé Charles Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy CNDF Firefit STAIR 01:28:47
4 Horvath Chis  Windsor Fire & Rescue Windsor Fire & Rescue - Windsor 01:29:66
Fire Combat
5 Woodford Jason Brampton Fire Department Brampton Fire Department 01:29:93
6 Lukings Owen Lambton College Lambton College - Time 2 01:31:80
7 Webster Matthew  Brampton Fire Department Brampton Fire Department 01:33:46
8 McLean Isaac Lambton College Lambton College - Time 1 MEN 01:34:09
9 Quennell Darren Windsor Fire & Rescue Windsor Fire & Rescue - Windsor 01:34:50
Fire Combat
10 Elkow Scott Edmonton Fire & Rescue Edmonton Fire & Rescue FORCE / 01:36:72
HAMMER = ™
11 Chalut Jake Tecumseh Fire Department Tecumseh Fire Department 01:37:19
12 Lucier Nolan Lambton College Lambton College - Time 2 01:37:74
13 Stirling Alexander seneca fire college seneca fire college - Sting 01:37:87
14 Foster Trevon seneca fire college seneca fire college - Sting 01:38:71
15 VanGoethem Kael Lambton College Lambton College - Time 2 STAIR 01:39:22
16 Cruickshank  Jamie Mississauga Fire & Emergency Mizsilissauga Fire & Emergency - 01:39:77
17 Daniel Ryan Lambton College Lambton College 01:40:14
18 Hovey Dan CFB Gagetown CFB Gagetown - DND Canada 01:40:23
19 Giantsopoulos George seneca fire college seneca fire college - Sting 2 01:40:85
Fleming College Pre-Service Fleming College Pre-Service A4
20 George Tyler Firefighters Firefighters - Men’s Team 1 STAIR 01:41:06
Fleming College Pre-Service Fleming College Pre-Service A4-
21 Doherty Cole Firefighters Firefighters - Men’s Team 1 01:41:17
22 Howard Jon Markham Fire Department 01:41:46
Fleming College Pre-Service Fleming College Pre-Service A4-
23 Anderson Taylor Firefighters Firefighters - Men’s Team 1 01:41:63
24 Linde limars seneca fire college seneca fire college - Sting 01:42:84
25  Laughland  Jason Windsor Fire & Rescue Windsor Fire & Rescue - Windsor 01:42:84
Fire Combat
: Fleming College Pre-Service Fleming College Pre-Service Aa.
26 Picotte Ryan Firefighters Firefighters - Men’s Team 1 01:43:45
. . Windsor Fire & Rescue - Windsor STAIR / A2
27 Bremner Kory Windsor Fire & Rescue Fire Combat HAMMER 01:43:97
Service des Incendies de
28 Bellemare Maxime Napierville / St-Cyprien de 01:46:40
Napierville
29 Worth Slater seneca fire college seneca fire college - Sting 2 01:47:62
30 Wilson Ciaran seneca fire college seneca fire college - Sting 2 01:49:06



31

32
33
34

35

36
37
38

39
40
41
42
43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57
58
59

60

61
62
63
64

65

Steadman

Mulder
Meaney
Daniel

Kerr

Hughes
Kealey
Dean

Lee

Blair
Chhiba
De Groot
Chisholm

Filali
Mustard
Pellegrino
shaw
Seelman
Malott
Downes

Cox

Warman

Fleming

Ward

Wehring

St.Thomas

Clark
Davidson
Brown

Hagley

Barton
Roy
Feldcamp
Curry

Anderson

Maxwell

Maxim
William
Michael

Alex

Zachary
Kurtis
Jeff

Shawn
Chris
Dylan
Stephan
Seth

Faygal
Lindsay
Luca
anthony
Camrynn
Rick
Marc

Chris

Adrienne

Megan

Jenneva

Teagan

Emma

Taylor
Sarah
Sarah

Alyssa

Shelby
Emily
William
Cole

Grayce

Category: Volunteer

1

2
3
4
5

Long
Millington

Pringle

Gulaga
Gibson

Michael
Pat

Chip

Corey
Chris

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Lambton College
seneca fire college
Lambton College

Fredericton Fire Department

seneca fire college
Bruce Power
Perth Fire Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Lambton College

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Toronto Fire Services

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Brigade d’urgence I0C Sept-iles
Kitchener Fire Department
seneca fire college

Ottawa Fire Department

Halton Hills Fire Department
Lasalle Fire Department

Lasalle Fire Department

Mississauga Fire & Emergency

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Lambton College
Lambton College

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Lambton College

Lambton College

Kitchener Fire Department
Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Quinte West Fire / Rescue
Lambton College

seneca fire college

Lambton College

Lambton College

Tecumseh Fire Department
Quinte West Fire / Rescue

Brampton Fire Department

Shaunavon Fire Department
Huron East Fire Department

Team: Fleming College Pre-
Service Firefighters Men’s Team 2

Lambton College
seneca fire college - Sting 2
Lambton College - Time 2

Fredericton Fire Department -
TEAM 1

seneca fire college - Sting
Bruce Power - MEN'S TEAM

Team: Fleming College Pre-
Service Firefighters Men’s Team 2

Lambton College

Team: Fleming College Pre-
Service Firefighters Men’s Team 2

Toronto Fire Services

Team: Fleming College Pre-
Service Firefighters Men’s Team 2

BOX

Kitchener Fire Department
seneca fire college - Sting 2

Mississauga Fire & Emergency - STAIR/
MEN FORCE
Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters - Fleming College
Women's Team
Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters - Fleming College
Women's Team
Lambton College - Fire School
Ladies
Lambton College - Fire School BOX
Ladies
Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters - Fleming College
Women's Team
BOX
BOX
Kitchener Fire Department BOX
Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters - Fleming College BOX
Women's Team
Quinte West Fire / Rescue BOX
BPX
seneca fire college - Sting DQ

Lambton College - Time 1 MEN DQ

Lambton College - Fire School
h DQ
Ladies

Tecumseh Fire Department
Quinte West Fire / Rescue
BOX/

HAMMER

STAIR

FORCE

01:49:93

01:49:94
01:50:36
01:50:72

01:54:10

01:54:94
01:55:67
01:56:93

01:57:74
01:58:17
02:01:21
02:02:94
02:03:99

02:05:01
02:09:64
02:11:38
02:16:44
02:18:00
02:28:26
02:28:39

02:28:68

02:32:10

02:33:19

02:38:35

02:42:50

03:07:35

03:09:33
03:09:74
03:35:79

03:47:32

03:50:18
04:28:78
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

01:21:96
01:26:82

01:28:95

01:29:00
01:29:34



10
11
12
13
14
15

16
17

18

19
20

21

22
23
24
25

26

27
28

29

30

31
32
33

34

35
36
37

38

39
40

Maracle

Malone
Thompson
Stark

Chalut

Stirling
Penner
Giantsopoulos
Greenlay
Lomascolo

Armstrong

Meaney
Brazil

Nason
Dean

Labbé

Filali
Leduc
Redmond

simmons

Gauthier

Seelman
Kalan

Zseder

Swiderska

Schumann
Cowan
Downes

Parrill

Boyd
Capper
Fournier

Porter

Barton
McAuley

Adam

Riley

Joe

Brad

Jake
Alexander
Myron
George
Clayton
Patrick

Beckham

William
Ronald

Blair
Jeff

Marc-
André

Faycal
Denis
Dan

greg

René

Camrynn
Randy

Mike

Beata

Marie-C.
Randi
Marc

Rob

Jeff
Sue
Helina

Robin

Shelby
Lianne

Labrador Iron Ore Company of
Canada Emergency Response
Team

Assiniboia Fire Department
Town of Greater Napanee
Wellington North Fire Services
Tecumseh Fire Department
seneca fire college

Yukon Fire Marshal's Office
seneca fire college
Shaunavon Fire Department
Tecumseh Fire Department

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

seneca fire college

Labrador Iron Ore Company of
Canada Emergency Response
Team

Douglas Harbour F.D.
Perth Fire Department

Service de la sécurité publique
Sainte-Brigitte-de-Laval Caserne
6 de la MRC de la Jacques
Cartier

Brigade d’urgence 10C Sept-lles

Lanark Highlands Fire
Department

Tecumseh Fire Department

Kincardine Fire & Emergency
Services

Agnico-eagle Emergency
Response Team Meliadine
division

Halton Hills Fire Department
Thames Centre Fire Department

Labrador Iron Ore Company of
Canada Emergency Response
Team

Ochotnicza Straz Pozarna
Bielawa

Feuerwehr Potsdam FF 12
Pilot Butte Fire Department
Lasalle Fire Department

Labrador Iron Ore Company of
Canada Emergency Response
Team

Yukon Fire Marshal's Office
Halton Hills Fire Department
Milton Fire Department

Labrador Iron Ore Company of
Canada Emergency Response
Team

Quinte West Fire / Rescue
Stonemills Fire Department

Labrador Iron Ore Company of
Canada Emergency Response
Team - Old Dawgs

Tecumseh Fire Department
seneca fire college - Sting

seneca fire college - Sting 2

Tecumseh Fire Department

STAIR
seneca fire college - Sting 2
Labrador Iron Ore Company of
Canada Emergency Response
Team - Old Dawgs
Tecumseh Fire Department
Labrador Iron Ore Company of
Canada Emergency Response
Team - Old Dawgs
STAIR
Labrador Iron Ore Company of
Canada Emergency Response
Team - Old Dawgs
BOX
BOX/
BOX
Quinte West Fire / Rescue BOX
BOX

01:30:44

01:32:45
01:34:82
01:36:09
01:37:19
01:37:87
01:38:55
01:40:85
01:44:64
01:44:76

01:45:58
01:50:36

01:52:80

01:54:49
01:56:93

02:03:07

02:05:01
02:06:54
02:07:94
02:12:16

02:17:97

02:18:00
02:18:10

02:19:50

02:20:14

02:22:17
02:25:40
02:28:39

02:29:31

02:37:43
02:53:48
03:11:98

03:17:08

03:50:18
04:14:90



	Individual Results: Canadian National and FireFit World Championships - SATURDAY FINALS -
	Category: Chief
	Category: Rookie
	Category: Volunteer

