Individual Results: Canadian National and FireFit World Championships - SATURDAY FINALS - INDIVIDUAL - Sep 16, 2023

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard	
Category: Chief								
1	Lesnicki	Pawel	State Fire Service Poland			01:25:12		
2	Gulaga	Corey	Shaunavon Fire Department			01:29:00		
3	King	Greg	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Quinte West Fire / Rescue		01:41:80		
4	Harnum	Craig	Fredericton Fire Department	Fredericton Fire Department -		01:56:71		
4	Hamum	•	redefictor rife Department	TEAM 1				
5	Schumann	Marie-C.	Feuerwehr Potsdam FF 12			02:22:17		
Cate	gory: Rookie	€						
1	Long	Michael	Tecumseh Fire Department	Tecumseh Fire Department		01:21:96		
2	Audibert	Dimitri	Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy	Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy - CNDF Firefit		01:22:36		
3	Lagacé	Henry- Charles	Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy	Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy - CNDF Firefit	STAIR	01:28:47		
4	Horvath	Chris	Windsor Fire & Rescue	Windsor Fire & Rescue - Windsor Fire Combat		01:29:66		
5	Woodford	Jason	Brampton Fire Department	Brampton Fire Department		01:29:93		
6	Lukings	Owen	Lambton College	Lambton College - Time 2		01:31:80		
7	Webster	Matthew	Brampton Fire Department	Brampton Fire Department		01:33:46		
8	McLean	Isaac	Lambton College	Lambton College - Time 1 MEN		01:34:09		
9	Quennell	Darren	Windsor Fire & Rescue	Windsor Fire & Rescue - Windsor Fire Combat		01:34:50		
10	Elkow	Scott	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	FORCE / HAMMER	01:36:72		
11	Chalut	Jake	Tecumseh Fire Department	Tecumseh Fire Department		01:37:19		
12	Lucier	Nolan	Lambton College	Lambton College - Time 2		01:37:74		
13	Stirling	Alexander	seneca fire college	seneca fire college - Sting		01:37:87		
14	Foster	Trevon	seneca fire college	seneca fire college - Sting		01:38:71		
15	VanGoethem	Kael	Lambton College	Lambton College - Time 2	STAIR	01:39:22		
16	Cruickshank	Jamie	Mississauga Fire & Emergency	Mississauga Fire & Emergency - MEN		01:39:77		
17	Daniel	Ryan	Lambton College	Lambton College		01:40:14		
18	Hovey	Dan	CFB Gagetown	CFB Gagetown - DND Canada		01:40:23		
19	Giantsopoulos	George	seneca fire college	seneca fire college - Sting 2		01:40:85		
20	George	Tyler	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters - Men's Team 1	STAIR	01:41:06		
21	Doherty	Cole	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters - Men's Team 1		01:41:17		
22	Howard	Jon	Markham Fire Department			01:41:46		
23	Anderson	Taylor	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters - Men's Team 1		01:41:63		
24	Linde	Ilmars	seneca fire college	seneca fire college - Sting		01:42:84		
25	Laughland	Jason	Windsor Fire & Rescue	Windsor Fire & Rescue - Windsor Fire Combat		01:42:84		
26	Picotte	Ryan	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters - Men's Team 1		01:43:45		
27	Bremner	Kory	Windsor Fire & Rescue	Windsor Fire & Rescue - Windsor Fire Combat	STAIR / HAMMER	01:43:97		
28	Bellemare	Maxime	Service des Incendies de Napierville / St-Cyprien de Napierville			01:46:40		
29	Worth	Slater	seneca fire college	seneca fire college - Sting 2		01:47:62		
30	Wilson	Ciaran	seneca fire college	seneca fire college - Sting 2		01:49:06		

31	Steadman	Maxwell	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Team: Fleming College Pre- Service Firefighters Men's Team 2		01:49:93	
32	Mulder	Maxim	Lambton College	Lambton College		01:49:94	
33	Meaney	William	seneca fire college	seneca fire college - Sting 2		01:50:36	
34	Daniel	Michael	Lambton College	Lambton College - Time 2	STAIR	01:50:72	
35	Kerr	Alex	Fredericton Fire Department	Fredericton Fire Department - TEAM 1		01:54:10	
36	Hughes	Zachary	seneca fire college	seneca fire college - Sting		01:54:94	
37	Kealey	Kurtis	Bruce Power	Bruce Power - MEN'S TEAM		01:55:67	
38	Dean	Jeff	Perth Fire Department			01:56:93	
39	Lee	Shawn	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Team: Fleming College Pre- Service Firefighters Men's Team 2		01:57:74	
40	Blair	Chris	Lambton College	Lambton College		01:58:17	
			Fleming College Pre-Service	Team: Fleming College Pre-			
41	Chhiba	Dylan	Firefighters	Service Firefighters Men's Team 2		02:01:21	
42	De Groot	Stephan	Toronto Fire Services	Toronto Fire Services	BOX	02:02:94	
43	Chisholm	Seth	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Team: Fleming College Pre- Service Firefighters Men's Team 2		02:03:99	
44	Filali	Fayçal	Brigade d'urgence IOC Sept-Îles			02:05:01	
45	Mustard	Lindsay	Kitchener Fire Department	Kitchener Fire Department		02:09:64	
46	Pellegrino	Luca	seneca fire college	seneca fire college - Sting 2		02:11:38	
47	shaw	anthony	Ottawa Fire Department			02:16:44	
48	Seelman	Camrynn	Halton Hills Fire Department			02:18:00	
49	Malott	Rick	Lasalle Fire Department			02:28:26	
50	Downes	Marc	Lasalle Fire Department			02:28:39	
				Mississauga Fire & Emergency -	STAIR /		
51	Cox	Chris	Mississauga Fire & Emergency	MEN	FORCE	02:28:68	
52	Warman	Adrienne	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters - Fleming College Women's Team		02:32:10	
53	Fleming	Megan	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters - Fleming College Women's Team		02:33:19	
54	Ward	Jenneva	Lambton College	Lambton College - Fire School Ladies		02:38:35	
55	Wehring	Teagan	Lambton College	Lambton College - Fire School Ladies	вох	02:42:50	
56	St.Thomas	Emma	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters - Fleming College Women's Team		03:07:35	
57	Clark	Taylor	Lambton College		BOX	03:09:33	
58	Davidson	Sarah	Lambton College		BOX	03:09:74	
59	Brown	Sarah	Kitchener Fire Department	Kitchener Fire Department	вох	03:35:79	
60	Hagley	Alyssa	Fleming College Pre-Service	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters - Fleming College	вох	03:47:32	
	- ,	-	Firefighters	Women's Team			
61	Barton	Shelby	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	BOX	03:50:18	
62	Roy	Emily	Lambton College		BPX	04:28:78	
63	Feldcamp	William	seneca fire college	seneca fire college - Sting	DQ	00:00:00	
64	Curry	Cole	Lambton College	Lambton College - Time 1 MEN	DQ	00:00:00	
65	Anderson	Grayce	Lambton College	Lambton College - Fire School Ladies	DQ	00:00:00	
				Ladios			
Cate	Category: Volunteer						
1	Long	Michael	Tecumseh Fire Department	Tecumseh Fire Department		01:21:96	
2	Millington	Pat	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	FORCE	01:26:82	
3	Pringle	Chip	Brampton Fire Department		BOX / HAMMER	01:28:95	
4	Gulaga	Corey	Shaunavon Fire Department			01:29:00	
5	Gibson	Chris	Huron East Fire Department			01:29:34	
			·				

			Labrador Iron Ore Company of	Labrador Iron Ore Company of		
6	Maracle	Adam	Canada Emergency Response Team	Canada Emergency Response Team - Old Dawgs		01:30:44
7	Malone	Riley	Assiniboia Fire Department			01:32:45
8	Thompson	Joe	Town of Greater Napanee			01:34:82
9	Stark	Brad	Wellington North Fire Services			01:36:09
10	Chalut	Jake	Tecumseh Fire Department	Tecumseh Fire Department		01:37:19
11	Stirling	Alexander	seneca fire college	seneca fire college - Sting		01:37:87
12	Penner	Myron	Yukon Fire Marshal's Office			01:38:55
13	Giantsopoulos	George	seneca fire college	seneca fire college - Sting 2		01:40:85
14	Greenlay	Clayton	Shaunavon Fire Department			01:44:64
15	Lomascolo	Patrick	Tecumseh Fire Department	Tecumseh Fire Department		01:44:76
16	Armstrong	Beckham	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters		STAIR	01:45:58
17	Meaney	William	seneca fire college	seneca fire college - Sting 2		01:50:36
18	Brazil	Ronald	Labrador Iron Ore Company of Canada Emergency Response Team	Labrador Iron Ore Company of Canada Emergency Response Team - Old Dawgs		01:52:80
19	Nason	Blair	Douglas Harbour F.D.			01:54:49
20	Dean	Jeff	Perth Fire Department			01:56:93
21	Labbé	Marc- André	Service de la sécurité publique Sainte-Brigitte-de-Laval Caserne 6 de la MRC de la Jacques Cartier			02:03:07
22	Filali	Fayçal	Brigade d'urgence IOC Sept-Îles			02:05:01
23	Leduc	Denis	Lanark Highlands Fire Department			02:06:54
24	Redmond	Dan	Tecumseh Fire Department	Tecumseh Fire Department		02:07:94
25	simmons	greg	Kincardine Fire & Emergency Services	·		02:12:16
26	Gauthier	René	Agnico-eagle Emergency Response Team Meliadine division			02:17:97
27	Seelman	Camrynn	Halton Hills Fire Department			02:18:00
28	Kalan	Randy	Thames Centre Fire Department			02:18:10
29	Zseder	Mike	Labrador Iron Ore Company of Canada Emergency Response Team	Labrador Iron Ore Company of Canada Emergency Response Team - Old Dawgs		02:19:50
30	Świderska	Beata	Ochotnicza Straż Pożarna Bielawa			02:20:14
31	Schumann	Marie-C.	Feuerwehr Potsdam FF 12			02:22:17
32	Cowan	Randi	Pilot Butte Fire Department		STAIR	02:25:40
33	Downes	Marc	Lasalle Fire Department			02:28:39
34	Parrill	Rob	Labrador Iron Ore Company of Canada Emergency Response Team	Labrador Iron Ore Company of Canada Emergency Response Team - Old Dawgs		02:29:31
35	Boyd	Jeff	Yukon Fire Marshal's Office			02:37:43
36	Capper	Sue	Halton Hills Fire Department		BOX	02:53:48
37	Fournier	Helina	Milton Fire Department			03:11:98
38	Porter	Robin	Labrador Iron Ore Company of Canada Emergency Response Team		BOX / BOX	03:17:08
39	Barton	Shelby	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	вох	03:50:18
40	McAuley	Lianne	Stonemills Fire Department		BOX	04:14:90